Position

Student Intern
Student Intern
Student Intern
Student Intern
Student Intern
Student Intern
Student Intern
Student Intern
Student Intern
Student Intern
Student Intern

Student Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District

Department

Youth Work Program
Youth Work Program
Youth Work Program
Youth Work Program
Youth Work Program
Youth Work Program
Youth Work Program
Youth Work Program
Youth Work Program
Youth Work Program
Youth Work Program
Youth Work Program

Total Wages

$4,804
$1,389
$1,011
$997
$937
$871
$869
$805
$708
$706
$530
$119

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



