Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Student Intern		Walnut Valley Water District	Youth Work Program	\$4,804	\$0
Student Intern		Walnut Valley Water District	Youth Work Program	\$1,389	\$0
Student Intern		Walnut Valley Water District	Youth Work Program	\$1,011	\$0
Student Intern		Walnut Valley Water District	Youth Work Program	\$997	\$0
Student Intern		Walnut Valley Water District	Youth Work Program	\$937	\$0
Student Intern		Walnut Valley Water District	Youth Work Program	\$871	\$0
Student Intern		Walnut Valley Water District	Youth Work Program	\$869	\$0
Student Intern		Walnut Valley Water District	Youth Work Program	\$805	\$0
Student Intern		Walnut Valley Water District	Youth Work Program	\$708	\$0
Student Intern		Walnut Valley Water District	Youth Work Program	\$706	\$0
Student Intern		Walnut Valley Water District	Youth Work Program	\$530	\$0
Student Intern		Walnut Valley Water District	Youth Work Program	\$119	\$0